
DRY MOP
INTRODUCING THE

The worlds fastest floor drying solution

Sy Dry Mop is an effective solution to wet unsafe floors
Dry Mop will almost instantly dry floors

Average drying time using
a regular mopping system

5 Minutes 35 seconds

Average drying time when
using Sy Dry Mop 

system
14 Seconds

Tested in over 200 franchise and company restaurants 
all restaurants reported positive results



DRY MOP COMPONENTS
A

B

C
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KEY CODE DESCRIPTION COST

A

B

C

D

Interchange 53”
swivel grip handle

18” Dry mop frame

Dry Mop head

Tall caution cone
with dry mop holder

attachment

To care for your dry mop head- 
Simply launder or rinse out with hot water and soap. You can simply Machine dry or air dry your mop head.

Promotional offer
1 of each - Dry Mop/ Dry Mop frame

Caution cone holder & handle

All in one BOX $30.00
*not including delivery 

How to order: SYR UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
402 , St. Joseph, Missouri 64501

Telephone: 816 232 4100
Fax: 816 232 3701
Email:usasales@syr.com

Clean and safe 
In a box

920040 

920030 

994167

940270-
tool

$6.05

$7.00 

$4.15

$15.35

Dry - N - Safe Kit – code: 500902 –Wrin # 06323-093  $30.00

WRIN #

04119-042

00243-084

04094-090

00242-007


